
U16 Level 3 B

  Team Building
Jumps

Tumbling Choreography Subtotal Legalities Total

1) Air Force Mavericks Commanders (19) 83.2 14.3 25.5 123.00 0.00 123.00
2) CPA Lions Jade (21) 85.8 13.6 21.3 120.70 0.00 120.70
3) TR Cheer Outsiders (23) 86.1 13.3 23.6 123.00 4.00 119.00
4) PCT Venom (20) 76.7 17.0 23.7 117.40 0.00 117.40
5) Prairie Fire Cheerleading Wildfire (23) 74.8 11.9 22.2 108.90 0.00 108.90
6) Cheer Sport Zebra Sharks (23) 70.4 15.6 24.8 110.80 4.00 106.80
7) Beach Cheer Athletics Tidalwave (22) 74.7 16.2 17.5 108.40 3.00 105.40
8) Majestic Allstars Legends (16) 71.2 13.4 15.9 100.50 4.00 96.50
9) Cheer Sport Bahama Sharks (21) 64.2 14.6 19.1 97.90 2.00 95.90
10) CheerSport Sharks Orillia BlackSpotted Sharks (16) 59.4 13.5 15.9 88.80 2.00 86.80
11) Coastal Wave Elite Rush (17) 58.7 10.7 16.2 85.60 3.00 82.60
12) Lightning Cheer Blackout (18) 64.8 10.2 14.2 89.20 8.00 81.20
13) Magnetic Cheerleading Cyclone (19) 61.6 8.6 14.5 84.70 12.00 72.70
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U16 Level 3 B

Team
Stunts
Difficulty

Stunts
Technique

Pyramids
Difficulty

Pyramids
Technique

Tosses
Difficulty

Tosses
Technique

Building
Creativity Total

TR Cheer Outsiders 16.4 18.0 16.0 17.6 4.5 4.6 9.0 86.1
CPA Lions Jade 17.2 17.2 17.2 16.8 4.5 4.3 8.6 85.8
Air Force Mavericks Commanders 16.8 16.4 16.8 16.0 4.6 4.2 8.4 83.2
PCT Venom 14.2 15.6 14.8 16.4 4.2 3.9 7.6 76.7
Prairie Fire Cheerleading Wildfire 16.0 13.6 15.6 14.8 4.6 3.0 7.2 74.8
Beach Cheer Athletics Tidalwave 15.2 14.8 15.2 14.0 4.1 3.6 7.8 74.7
Majestic Allstars Legends 14.4 14.0 14.0 14.4 4.1 3.3 7.0 71.2
Cheer Sport Zebra Sharks 15.0 12.8 15.0 13.2 4.4 3.2 6.8 70.4
Lightning Cheer Blackout 13.2 12.4 13.2 12.4 4.1 3.1 6.4 64.8
Cheer Sport Bahama Sharks 14.0 11.6 14.4 11.2 4.2 2.8 6.0 64.2
Magnetic Cheerleading Cyclone 14.8 10.4 13.6 10.0 4.3 2.5 6.0 61.6
CheerSport Sharks Orillia BlackSpotted Sharks 13.6 10.0 13.0 10.8 4.2 2.6 5.2 59.4
Coastal Wave Elite Rush 12.4 10.8 12.8 10.4 4.0 2.7 5.6 58.7
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U16 Level 3 B

Team
Standing
Difficulty

Running
Difficulty

Tumbling
Technique

Jumps
Difficulty Total

PCT Venom 4.1 4.1 4.4 4.4 17.0
Beach Cheer Athletics Tidalwave 3.7 3.6 4.3 4.6 16.2
Cheer Sport Zebra Sharks 3.9 3.7 3.8 4.2 15.6
Cheer Sport Bahama Sharks 3.1 3.2 4.2 4.1 14.6
Air Force Mavericks Commanders 3.6 2.6 4.5 3.6 14.3
CPA Lions Jade 2.9 2.5 3.9 4.3 13.6
CheerSport Sharks Orillia BlackSpotted Sharks 3.8 2.7 3.6 3.4 13.5
Majestic Allstars Legends 2.4 2.9 4.1 4.0 13.4
TR Cheer Outsiders 3.5 3.3 3.5 3.0 13.3
Prairie Fire Cheerleading Wildfire 3.0 2.3 3.3 3.3 11.9
Coastal Wave Elite Rush 2.2 2.0 2.7 3.8 10.7
Lightning Cheer Blackout 3.8 2.4 2.0 2.0 10.2
Magnetic Cheerleading Cyclone 2.3 1.8 2.2 2.3 8.6
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U16 Level 3 B

Team Dance
Routine
Creativity

Formations
Transitions

Overall
Impression Total

Air Force Mavericks Commanders 4.3 4.2 8.4 8.6 25.5
Cheer Sport Zebra Sharks 4.2 4.2 8.0 8.4 24.8
PCT Venom 4.1 4.0 7.4 8.2 23.7
TR Cheer Outsiders 4.0 3.8 7.8 8.0 23.6
Prairie Fire Cheerleading Wildfire 3.8 3.6 7.2 7.6 22.2
CPA Lions Jade 3.6 3.5 7.0 7.2 21.3
Cheer Sport Bahama Sharks 3.1 3.2 6.4 6.4 19.1
Beach Cheer Athletics Tidalwave 3.4 2.7 6.0 5.4 17.5
Coastal Wave Elite Rush 2.8 2.2 5.6 5.6 16.2
CheerSport Sharks Orillia BlackSpotted Sharks 3.3 2.6 5.0 5.0 15.9
Majestic Allstars Legends 2.6 2.9 5.2 5.2 15.9
Magnetic Cheerleading Cyclone 2.5 2.4 4.8 4.8 14.5
Lightning Cheer Blackout 2.4 2.5 4.6 4.7 14.2
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